1/22/23, 9:42 PM

WP LEAGUE 8

Date: 2023-01-22

Province: WESTERN PROVINCE

Top Athletes

Top 3 Runners

1 3745

2 1443

3 1437
H

Top 3 Swimmers

1 2204

2 1417

3 1497
H#

Top 3 Athletes

1 2204
2 1497
3 1049

Athlete

Kayla Fouche (Kenridge Ps)

Jean-Luc Joubert (Kenridge Ps)

Matthew Taylor (Kenridge Ps)

Athlete

Kate Bihl

Thys Lombard

Rowan Marais

Athlete

Kate Bihl

Rowan Marais

Simone van der

Merwe (Bloemhof

Hs)

Run Time

03:08.01

02:35.37

02:31.56

Provincial Results - Biathlon

Run Time

01:28.33

0113.81

0114.36

Swim Time

0113.59

01.07.56

010214

Swim Time

1027.98 0113.59

1001.26 010214

1042.88 01.06.65

Run Points

1063.34

1046.38

1045.28

Swim Points

1077.05

1062.20

1064.30

SP

1077.05

1064.30

1041.75

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

Run BP

0.00

0.00

0.00

Swim BP

7.50

20.00

17.50

BP

15.00

35.00

0.00

Total Points

1063.34

1046.38

1045.28

Total Points

1084.55

1082.20

1081.80

Total Points

2120.03

2100.56

2084.63

112



1/22/23, 9:42 PM

#
U/08 GIRLS
] 3745
2 3618
3 455]
4 3415
#
u/08 BOYS
] 4472
2 4637
3 4674
4 4678
#
U/09 GIRLS
] 3710
2 4539
3 4676
4 3712
5 4578
6 2290

Athlete

Kayla Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

Gabrielle White

Mia Blignaut
(Durbanville Ps)

Alexia Ras

(Kenridge Ps)

Athlete

Connor van
Onselen
(Kenridge Ps)

Joshua Botha

(Stellenbosch PS)

Marritz Stadler

Luk Simon Smit

Athlete

Niah de Lange

Ella Odendaal
(Kenridge Ps)

Sophia Strydom
(Durbanville Ps)

Freda Troost
(Boston Ps)

Lakin Leibrandt

Nina Vancoillie
(Durbanville Ps)

Run Time

01:28.33

01:56.05

0147.85

0156.74

Run Time

01:37.61

or44.47

02:03.50

03:00.73

Run Time

01.40.79

01:36.52

0143.62

0152.73

01:54.45

01:35.90

Provincial Results - Biathlon

RP

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1063.34

1007.90

1024.30

1006.52

RP

00:31.21

00:29.87

00:37.35

00:42.27

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1040.78

1027.06

989.00

874.54

RP

00:30.29

00:33.44

00:46.01

00:53.69

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1012.42

1020.96

1006.76

988.54

985.10

1022.20

00:52.62

00:55.19

01.00.94

00:57.41

00:57.96

010647

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

SP

1018.95

1025.65

988.25

963.65

SP

1013.55

997.80

934.95

896.55

SP

1001.90

989.05

960.30

977.95

975.20

932.65

BP

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

208229 PB

203355 PB

201265

1970.17

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

205433 PB

202486 PB

192395 PB

177109 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

201432 PB

2010.01

1967.06 PB

196649 PB

1960.30

1954.85

2/12



1/22/23, 9:42 PM

7 4435
8 4550
9 4683
#
u/09 BOYS
] 3601
2 3M2
3 4240
4 3716
5 2080
6 4281
7 4236
8 2426
9 468]
#
U/1l GIRLS
] 4538
2 1278

Sofia Daniels
(curro
Durbanville Ps)

Mia van der Poll

Megan Louwrens

Athlete

Marku Loubser
(Durbanville Ps)

Ekhardt Marais
(De Hoop PS)

Ruvan Jooste
(Durbanville Ps)

Hugo Janse van
Rensburg (De
Hoop Ps)

Cobus Wentzel
(Durbanville Ps)

Mason Fourie
(curro
Durbanville Ps)

Nicolaas Jordaan;
(Durbanville Ps)

Le Febre
Malherbe
(Durbanville Ps)

James van Zyl

Athlete

Kate Odendaal
(Kenridge Ps)

Lienka De Jager
(Durbanville Ps)

0150.74

Or:51.92

01.46.18

Run Time

01:23.68

0143.38

01:27.60

014610

01:29.29

01:30.50

01:37.65

14847

01:55.25

Run Time

01:28.08

012748

Provincial Results - Biathlon

99252 01:09.10
990.16 0119.56
1001.64 01:25.41
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1038.64 00:52.07
999.24 00:47.37
1030.80 00:53.91
993.80 00:48.80
1027.42 00:55.62
1025.00 01:05.62
1010.70 01:04.34
989.06 01:29.50
975.50 01:35.54

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1019.84 00:4241

1021.04 00:42.94

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

919.50

86720

837.95

SP

994.65

101815

985.45

1011.00

976.90

926.90

933.30

807.50

777.30

SP

1017.95

1015.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1912.02 PB

1857.36

183959 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

203329 PB

2017.39

201625 PB

2004.80 PB

2004.32

195190 PB

1944.00 PB

1796.56

175280 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

203779 PB

2036.34

3112



1/22/23, 9:42 PM

3606

3605

4639

3771

4225

4223

2087

3617

4448

4680

U/l BOYS

1

4540

1236

1437

1443

4636

4507

4557

Kaylee van de
wal (Durbanville
Ps)

Dine van de Wall
(Durbanville Ps)

Kirsti Davids
(Beaumont Ps)

Annabelle van
Onselen
(Kenridge Ps)

Lea van Niekerk

Erika Slabber
(curro
Durbanville Ps)

Annabelle Ras
(Kenridge Ps)

Juliana White

Marné van Eyssen

(Durbanville Ps)

Leané Lee

Athlete

Alexander Wetzl
(Beaumont Ps)

Pierre Van
Onselen
(Kenridge Ps)

Matthew Taylor
(Kenridge Ps)

Jean-Luc Joubert

(Kenridge Ps)

Neels Botha

(Stellenbosch PS)

Adrian Kuhn
(Durbanville Ps)

William Scholtz

01:30.95

0117.84

01:26.13

01:3242

01:32.88

01:34.78

01:36.04

0142.81

01:37.92

01:33.17

Run Time

0117.82

01.24.07

0114.36

0113.81

0116.96

01:21.53

01:23.86

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1014.10

1040.32

1023.74

10116

1010.24

1006.44

1003.92

990.38

1000.16

1009.66

RP

00:41.81

00:47.34

00:44.41

00:47.23

00:48.19

00:48.48

00:49.03

00:52.39

010312

011515

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1038.36

1025.86

1045.28

1046.38

1040.08

1030.94

1026.28

00:36.14

00:35.73

004122

00:41.97

00:43.05

00:43.1

00:42.49

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

1020.95

993.30

1007.95

993.85

989.05

987.60

984.85

968.05

914.40

854.25

SP

1039.30

1041.35

1013.90

101015

1004.75

1004.45

1007.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2035.05

2033.62

2031.69

2005.01

199929 PB

1994.04

1988.77 PB

195843

191456 PB

1863.91 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

207766 PB

2067.21

205918 PB

2056.53

204483 PB

203539 PB

203383 PB

4/12
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8 3535
9 3371
10 2285
n 4670
12 4635
13 4677
14 3715
15 4436
16 4686
17 371
18 4685
19 4626
20 4479
21 3586
22 2081
#

U/13 GIRLS

] 2872

Ewan Marais (De
Hoop Ps)

Daniel Meets
(Beaumont Ps)

Ryan Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

Jean Oelofse

Noah Botha
(Stellenbosch PS)

Rowan Smit

Wihan Janse van
Rensburg (De
Hoop Ps)

Philip Lourens
(Rhenish Ps)

Christiaan
Cornelissen
(Gene Louw Ps)

Daandre Troost
(Boston Ps)

Wian Brand
(Gene Louw Ps)

Caleb
Micklethwaite

Carl Theron
(curro
Durbanville Ps)

Tiehann Slabber

Pieter Wentzel
(Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Erin Neumann
(Somerset
College Ps)

01:32.65

012811

01:29.67

0119.42

01:25.23

01:34.06

01:33.39

01:36.08

01:20.86

01:29.22

01:24.96

0142.25

01:38.87

01:32.96

01.36.84

Run Time

02:56.15

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1008.70 00:39.97
1017.78 00:42.62
1014.66 00:42.85
1035.16 00:47.81
1023.54 00:47.25
1005.88 00:44.24
1007.22 00:45.03
1001.84 00:46.79
1032.28 00:55.75
1015.56 00:5815
1024.08 01:05.09
989.50 01:00.32
996.26 01:01.97
1008.08 01:05.16
1000.32 01:27.07
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1001.70 00:3216

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

1020.15

1006.90

1005.75

980.95

983.75

998.80

994.85

986.05

94125

929.25

894.55

91840

91015

894.20

784.65

SP

1038.40

0.00 2028.85
0.00 202468 PB
0.00 202041
0.00 2016 PB
0.00 200729 PB
0.00 2004.68 PB
0.00 2002.07
0.00 1987.89
0.00 197353 PB
0.00 1944.81
0.00 191863 PB
0.00 1907.90
0.00 1906.41
0.00 190228 PB
0.00 1784.97
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 204010

5112



1/22/23, 9:42 PM

2 1335
3 2873
4 3708
5 4477
6 1276
7 4282
8 1228
9 3748
10 4474
I 4218
12 1288
#

U/13 BOYS

1 3744
2 2280
3 1247
4 1227
5 1423
6 1270
7 2279

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

Heike Wessels
(Vredekloof Ps)

Lua Store
(Durbanville Ps)

Mischa Laker
(Durbanville Ps)

Karla Chowles
(Kenridge Ps)

Mieke Havenga
(Kenridge Ps)

Paula Theron

Kara Wentzel
(Durbanville Ps)

Elizabeth White

Helen Van Eck
(Gene Louw Ps)

Lara Louw (Curro
Durbanville Ps)

Livia Vancoillie

(Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Van zyl Méller
(Eversdol PS)

Jean Troskie
(Durbanville Ps)

Jack Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

Stephan Pienaar
(Welgemoed Ps)

Wian Joubert
(Durbanville Ps)

Ben Louw
(Durbanville Ps)

Roean Troskie
(Durbanville Ps)

02:56.12

03:09.36

031.28

03:21.81

03:10.91

03:4256

03:2216

03:33.98

03:38.23

03:46.35

03:30.71

Run Time

02:47.92

03:03.54

02:55.09

02:46.88

02:50.31

02:58.26

03:35.62

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1001.76

975.28

97144

950.38

97218

908.88

940.68

926.04

917.54

901.30

03258

RP

00:40.31

00:39.85

00:39.73

00:39.43

00:43.06

00:38.24

00:43.69

00:42.76

00:45.22

00:45.55

00:53.35

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1010.16

978.92

9956.82

1012.24

1005.38

989.48

914.76

00:34.53

00:33.72

00:35.90

00:3818

00:37.57

00:37.34

00:34.00

956.90

96150

962.70

965.70

929.40

977.60

92310

93240

907.80

90450

826.50

SP

1014.70

1022.80

1001.00

978.20

984.30

986.60

1020.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

195866 PB

1936.78

1934.14

1916.08

1901.58

1886.48

187278 PB

185844 PB

1825.34

180580 PB

17569.08

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2024.86

200172

1996.82

1990.44

1989.68

1976.08

1934.76

6/12



1/22/23, 9:42 PM

8 1430
9 4440
10 4682
n 1304
12 4641
#
U5 GIRLS
] 2871
2 1245
3 1315
4 1255
5 1363
#
U/15 BOYS
] 1268
2 1307
3 1253
4 1211

Trowyk Troost
(Totius Ps)

Heinrich Taljaard
(Durbanville Ps)

Luke Louwrens

Erigh Egen
(Durbanville Ps)

Chezlin Pekeur

Athlete

Eva Neumann
(Somerset
College Ps)

Almi Geyser
(Bloemhof HS)

Tatiana
Thomatos
(Reddam
Durbanville Hs)

Mieka Vermeulen
(Kenridge Ps)

Danelle van
Tonder
(Panorama Ps)

Athlete

Rosseau Burger
(Poul Roos Hs)

Jean-Roux
Wessels
(Stellenberg Hs)

Aragon Afonso
(Kenridge Ps)

Liam Els
(Welgemoed Ps)

03:21.70

0317.17

02:46.68

03:52.88

03:21.34

Run Time

02:50.71

02:44.00

02:36.15

02:41.79

02:52.56

Run Time

02:49.89

02:33.54

02:52.37

02:44.01

Provincial Results - Biathlon

942.60

951.66

1012.64

880.24

943.32

RP

00:39.28

00:44.26

00:53.50

00:45.20

00:51.65

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1004.58

1018.00

1033.70

1022.42

1000.88

RP

01:06.00

0110.95

0114.68

01:22.25

01:25.19

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

986.22

1018.92

981.26

997.98

0106.67

0119.63

0112.75

0116.78

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

967.20

917.40

825.00

908.00

843.50

SP

1045.00

1020.25

1001.60

963.75

9490.05

SP

1031.65

966.85

1001.25

98110

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1909.80 PB

1869.06 PB

1837.64 PB

1788.24

1786.82

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2049.58

2038.25

2035.30

1986.17

1949.93

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2017.87

1985.77

1982.51

1979.08

7112
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5 1244
6 4541
7 2794
8 4687
9 4672
10 4640
n 3764
#
U7 GIRLS
] 1049
2 3730
3 1318
4 1261
#
U/17 BOYS
] 3614
2 1371
3 1359
4 2876

Albert Griesel
(Jan van
Riebeeck Hs)

Hugo Wetzl
(Beaumont Ps)

Louis Store
(Durbanville Ps)

Kyle Lazarus
(Gene Louw PS)

Ruhann Slabber

Jordan Benson

Handro Cloete

Athlete

Simone van der
Merwe (Bloemhof
Hs)

Anneke Stassen
(Durbanville Hs)

Olivia Wilson
(Durbanville Hs)

Caitlin De Kock

(Durbanville Hs)

Athlete

Callum
Koekemoer
(Durbanville Hs)

Jacques Geyser
(Paul Roos Hs)

Joshua Bannister
(Fairmont Hs)

Joshua Hendricks
(Paul Roos Hs)

02:33.75

02:57.53

02:37.22

03:0248

0315.78

02:52.55

02:27.69

Run Time

02:3156

03:05.36

02:58.63

03:21.96

Run Time

02:25.40

02:2276

02:23.41

02:30.79

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1018.50 01:29.37
970.94 01:21.34
101.56 01:29.50
961.04 01:20.69
03444 01:19.70
980.90 01:45.67
1030.62 02:10.85

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1042.88 01:06.65
975.28 01mn.62
088.74 01:34.00
942,08 01:36.31

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1013.20 00:68.20
101848 00:59.68
101718 00:59.84
100242 00:59.28

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

91815

958.30

917.50

96155

966.50

836.65

710.75

SP

1041.75

1016.90

905.00

893456

SP

1049.00

1041.60

1040.80

1043.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1936.65

1929.24

1929.06

192259 PB

190094 PB

1817655 PB

1741.37

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2084.63

199218 PB

1893.74

18356.53

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

206220 PB

2060.08

2057.98

2046.02 PB

8/12
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5 2276
6 4439
7 4638
8 1212
9 1340
10 4561
1 4628
#
U/19 GIRLS
1 1399
2 1643
3 1421
4 1215
#
U/19 BOYS
1 3717
2 3585
3 4217

Juan van
Tubbergh
(Stellenberg Hs)

Kian Eksteen (Jan
van Riebeeck Hs)

Danté Fourie
(Durbanville Hs)

Eugene Theron
(Durbanville Hs)

Christiaan
Pienaar
(Durbanville Hs)

Luan Strydom

Marnus
Nothnagel
(Durbanville Hs)

Athlete

Nadia Rossouw
(Stellenberg Hs)

Danel Rossouw
(Reddam
Durbanville Hs)

Marne Campbell
(Reddam
Durbanville Hs)

Mienke Herbst
(Jan van
Riebeeck Hs)

Athlete

Kiaan Terblanche
(Stellenberg Hs)

Stephan Strydom
(Stellenberg Hs)

Mark Laker
(Durbanville Hs)

0219.60

02:21.99

02:40.72

02:5149

02:34.58

03:0212

02:42.43

Run Time

02:49.25

02:5259

02:5512

0319.04

Run Time

02:34.86

02:30.77

02:42.27

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1024.80

1020.02

982.56

961.02

994.84

939.76

97914

RP

01.06.75

01:08.39

0113.53

01.09.88

012213

0115.87

012575

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1009.50

1002.82

997.76

9490.92

RP

01.07.53

01.06.25

01.07.56

0113.80

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

088.28

996.46

97346

00:57.01

00:59.40

01.02.88

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

1006.25

998.05

972.35

990.60

929.35

960.65

911.25

SP

1047.35

1053.75

1047.20

1016.00

SP

1054.95

1043.00

1025.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

203105

201807 PB

1954901 PB

1951.62

192419

190041 PB

1890.39 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2056.85

2056.57

2044.96

1965.92

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

204323

2039.46

1999.06
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4 1400
H#
SENIORS WOMEN
1 4633
2 4579
H
SENIORS MEN
1 4552
2 4671
H#
JNR WOMEN
1 1659
2 1356
H
JNR MEN
1 1353
2 1412
H#
MASTERS 40+ WOMEN
1 3616
2 4629

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

Sebastien Theron
(Durbanville Hs)

Athlete

Millie van Eyssen

Tammy Leibrandt

Athlete

Coenraad van
Eyssen

Cadin Leibrandt

Athlete

Karli Coetzee

Anika Roux

Athlete

Joshua Scott

Emihl Rossouw

Athlete

Anne-Marie
White

Annelize de
Villiers

02:31.46

Run Time

02:59.03

03:25.22

Run Time

02:36.45

03:051

Run Time

03:07.45

03:25.57

Run Time

02:25.30

02:3048

Run Time

03:36.63

0319.94

Provincial Results - Biathlon

995.08 01.07.82

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

097.94 01:33.07
94556 02:37.38
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

97510 0118.34
917.78 01:34.47
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

98110 0115.09
04486 01:37.06
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

997.40 00:57.29
987.04 01:01.03
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

94874 0114.04

98212 0141.60

1000.90

SP

929.65

608.10

SP

958.30

877.65

SP

1019.55

909.70

SP

1048.55

1029.85

SP

1049.80

912.00

0.00 1995.98

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

39.00 1966.59 PB
39.00 1592.66
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

45.00 197840 PB
42.00 183743 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2000.65
0.00 1854.56
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2045.95
0.00 2016.89
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

30.00 202854 PB

20.00 1914.12
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3 4679

MASTERS 40+ MEN

1 1497

2 3772

3 1277

4 4673

5 4627
#

MASTERS 50+ WOMEN

1 2204

MASTERS 50+ MEN

1 4645

2 2297

3 1417

4 4675
H#

MASTERS 60+ WOMEN

1 1250

MASTERS 60+ MEN

1 1369

Leonie Viljoen

Athlete

Rowan Marais

Ettienne Oelofse

Derick Troost

Johan Stadler

Tienie Nothnagel

Athlete

Kate Bihl

Athlete

Franz Wetzl

Juan Slabbert

Thys Lombard

Michael Peacock

Athlete

Linda du Bruyn

Athlete

Tertius du Bruyn

03:50.31

Run Time

02:35.37

02:40.76

02:54.67

03:03.36

02:41.08

Run Time

03:08.01

Run Time

02:65.74

02:39.86

03:35.46

02:40.21

Run Time

01:28.68

Run Time

01:31.08

921.38

Provincial Results - Biathlon

01:32.90

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

100126 01:.0214
99048 0115.21
962.66 01:06.69
945.28 0117.84
989.84 01:58.05

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1027.98 0113.59

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

0982.52 0112.02
1014.28 01:22.33
903.08 01:.07.56
1013.58 01:50.41

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1044.64 00:48.84

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1007.84 004344

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057¢c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd 2830

95650

SP

1064.30

998.95

104155

9856.80

784.75

SP

1077.05

SP

1039.90

988.35

1062.20

84795

SP

1005.80

SP

1017.80

5.00 188188 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

35.00 2100.56
25.00 201443
5.00 200921 PB
0.00 1931.08 PB
45.00 1819.59
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

15.00 2120.03

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 202242 PB
5.00 2007.63
40.00 2005.28
5.00 1866.53 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 205044

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

24.00 2049.64
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2

SPECIAL NEEDS MALE

1

4622

1287

Mark Lyons

Bernie Manzoni

Provincial Results - Biathlon

01.45.18 979.64 00:39.28 1038.60

National Record: N/A

04:22.39 715.22 0118.563 832.35

Designed and Developed by Techla

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=c75d057c-03d6-4ed2-8b5d-84426bd283f0

6.00

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

2024.24

154757

12112
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